
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

Northeast Drinkard Unit #177 
Lea County, New Mexico 
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2.50 1.00 1.75 4.38 4.38 
2.50 1.50 2.63 6.56 10.94 
2.33 1.10 1.93 4.49 15.42 
2.65 0.60 1.05 2.78 18.21 
2.40 0.70 1.23 2.94 21.15 
1.68 0.70 1.23 2.06 23.20 
2.13 0.80 1.40 2.98 26.19 
4.27 2.60 4.55 19.43 45.61 
3.84 2.90 5.08 19.49 65.10 
2.98 1.60 2.80 8.34 73.45 
3.41 0.80 1.40 4.77 78.22 
5.13 0.70 1.23 6.28 84.50 
1.71 0.60 1.05 1.80 86.30 
1.70 0.40 0.70 1.19 87.49 
2.13 0.70 1.23 2.61 90.10 
2.13 1.00 1.75 3.73 93.83 
2.14 0.50 0.88 1.87 95.70 
4.26 0.90 1.58 6.71 102.41 
2.13 0.70 1.23 2.61 105.02 
2.14 0.60 1.05 2.25 107.26 
2.13 0.50 0.88 1.86 109.13 
2.12 1.00 1.75 3.71 112.84 
2.13 1.00 1.75 3.73 116.57 
2.57 1.20 2.10 5.40 121.96 
2.13 1.30 2.28 4.85 126.81 
2.12 1.30 2.28 4.82 131.63 
3.64 1.30 2.28 8.28 139.91 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the day of f V \ C u ~ f ^ \ __, 2013 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

HOBBS OCD 

MAY 3 0 2013 

RECEIVED 

otary Public^ 

JACKI ANN ZENT 
* A ' ' £ \ Notary Public, State of Texas 

My Commission Expires 
March 03, 2015 

JUN 19 2013 


